Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

ORDER #006043

Sarah Morcos

Order Date: February 4, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Saint Athanasius and Saint Cyril Coptic

Orthodox Theological School

California, 3901 Westerly PI, Newport

Beach, CA 92660

Event Date: TBD

**Event Starts TBD
Install: TBD
Pick Up: TBD
Description
General
Stage 20ftX 8ft, White High Gloss
16" Heigh or 24" Heigh
Floral Arragments
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 05/05/2025 @ 04:47 PM PST

Qtty Price
1 $1,800.00
3 $75.00
1 $0.00
2 $0.00
2 $0.00
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,800.00

$225.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,025.00
$0.00
$192.38
($0.00)
$2,217.38
($0.00)
$2,217.38
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