ORDER #006043



Sarah Morcos

Discounts:

Payments:

Balance:

Total:

Order Date: February 4, 2025 **Shipping Address:** Due Date: Upon Receipt Saint Athanasius and Saint Cyril Coptic

California, 3901 Westerly Pl, Newport Beach, CA 92660

Orthodox Theological School

Event Date: TBD **Event Starts TBD

Install: TBD

PO:

Pick Up: TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Stage 20ftX 8ft, White High Gloss 16" Heigh or 24" Heigh	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Floral Arragments	3	\$75.00	Т	\$225.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$0.00		\$0.00
Notes			Total Products:		\$2,025.00
		Total La	bor/Services/M	isc:	\$0.00
			Tax	es:	\$192.38

(\$0.00)\$2,217.38

(\$0.00)

\$2,217.38